
Product Code

Weighing Samples

MECHANICAL BALANCES

DRYING, WEIGHING & GRADING

The UTW Series Mechanical Balances, with their metal base
construction, beam design and stainless steel pans, are durable,
precise and easy-to-use. 

They are especially designed for on-site applications when 
electric power is not available. All models are equipped with zero 
adjust knobs at the end the of the beam for fast and easy zeroing.

The UTW-0800 model eliminates the need for level adjustment 
with its special three-point base design to perform high-precision 
measurements. 

The UTW-0810 is known for it's reliable performance at a 
reasonable price.

UTW-0800   Mechanical Balance 310 g x 0.01 g
UTW-0810   Mechanical Balance 2610 g x 0.1 g 

UTW-0800

UTW-0810

Capacity

Readability

Platform Size

Dimensions (mm)
Weight (approx)

 UTW-0800 UTW-0810 

310 g
0.01 g

13x89 mm
200x550x220

5 kg

2610 g
0.1 g

147x147 mm
200x550x220

5 kg


