

Product Code

UTW-0800 Mechanical Balance 310 g x 0.01 g UTW-0810 Mechanical Balance 2610 g x 0.1 g

The UTW Series Mechanical Balances, with their metal base construction, beam design and stainless steel pans, are durable, precise and easy-to-use.

They are especially designed for on-site applications when electric power is not available. All models are equipped with zero adjust knobs at the end the of the beam for fast and easy zeroing.

The UTW-0800 model eliminates the need for level adjustment with its special three-point base design to perform high-precision measurements.

The UTW-0810 is known for it's reliable performance at a reasonable price.

	UTW-0800	UTW-0810
Capacity	310 g	2610 g
Readability	0.01 g	0.1 g
Platform Size	13x89 mm	147x147 mm
Dimensions (mm)	200x550x220	200x550x220
Weight (approx)	5 kg	5 kg



UTW-0800



UTW-0810

